KLASYFIKACJA NIDEC - DYSTANS 15 KM

Mce Nr

363
523
306
510
10

595
179
349

0N OUAWN

Nazwisko Imie

MIKO$ MAGDALENA
SKUBIS GRZEGORZ

LAD SLAWOMIR
SIEKANIEC DOROTA
AUGUSTYN PIOTR
SZYMOSZEK ADAM
GRUSZECKA KATARZYNA
MASLAK TOMASZ

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos$é
KRAKOW

TYCHY

KEPIE ZALESZANS
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
MYSLOWICE
SZAROW
BRZESKO

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Team

Nidec All for Dreams
NIDEC ALL FOR DREAMS
Nidec All for dreams
Nidec All for Dreams
Nidec all for dreams
Nidec Purchasing

Nidec All for dreams
Nidec All For Dreams

Rok

1985
1980
1984
1987
1982
1980
1997
1981

Czas
netto
01:17:38
01:20:21
01:23:30
01:29:04
01:29:17
01:38:29
01:40:46
01:43:39

Wynik

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

01

19:38
20:28
24:37
31:04
31:25

:40:39
01:
:45:00

41:42

Strona: 1



